IKing of Grobnik

11.8.2016.

Practice

Practice started at 10:30:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
11.8.2016. 10:30 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(31) Guido MARINONI 4 1:47.926 +0.751 12:41:56.277
(13) Matja? TRAMSEK 1 1:44.556 12:25:27.121 5 1:47.175 12:43:43.452
1 1:43.243 +3.477 11:56:33.860 6 22:36.625  +20:49.450 13:06:20.077
2 1:41.896 +2.130 11:58:15.756 (77) Muhamed LIZDE 7 1:50.103 +2.928 13:08:10.180
3 28:34.314  +26:54.548 12:26:50.070 1 1:53.768 +8.718 12:31:17.904
4 1:43.030 +3.264 12:28:33.100 2 1:51.454 +6.404 12:33:09.358 (69) Peter ROHR
5 1:40.350 +0.584 12:30:13.450 3 30:42.656  +28:57.606 13:03:52.014 1 1:57.960 +9.757 11:00:57.929
6 1:39.766 12:31:53.216 4 1:48.000 +2.950 13:05:40.014 2 5:14.322 +3:26.119 11:06:12.251
7 1:40.163 +0.397 12:33:33.379 5 1:47.531 +2.481 13:07:27.545 3 2:05:49.872  2:04:01.669 13:12:02.123
6 1:45.050 13:09:12.595 4 1:51.568 +3.365 13:13:53.691
(21) Matej SPINDLER . 5 1:52.019 +3.816 13:15:45.710
1 1:43.219 +2.585 11:56:35.659 (127) Enis FAJIC 6 1:48.203 13:17:33.913
2 30:17.263  +28:36.629 12:26:52.922 1 1:47.477 +1.469 11:26:14.416 7 1:48.482 +0.279 13:19:22.395
3 1:50.127 +9.493 12:28:43.049 2 5:48.122 +4:02.114 11:32:02.538
4 1:43.441 +2.807 12:30:26.490 3 2:15.398 +29.390 11:34:17.936 (4) Filip FRANIC
5 1:45.814 +5.180 12:32:12.304 4 10:41.567 +8:55.559 11:44:59.503 1 1:55.327 +6.709 12:29:49.583
6 19:18.833  +17:38.199 12:51:31.137 5 1:48.251 +2.243 11:46:47.754 1:52.301 +3.683 12:31:41.884
7 1:42.018 +1.384 12:53:13.155 6 12:51.838 +11:05.830 11:59:39.592 3 1:53.277 +4.659 12:33:35.161
8 1:40.634 12:54:53.789 7 1:58.122 +12.114 12:01:37.714 4 1:51.283 +2.665 12:35:26.444
8 9:22.160 +7:36.152 12:10:59.874 5 7:18.275 +5:29.657 12:42:44.719
(59) Miran KOVAC 9 1:55.633 +9.625 12:12:55.507 6 1:52.879 +4.261 12:44:37.598
1 1:44.936 +3.573 12:16:58.076 10 1:46.583 +0.575 12:14:42.090 7 6:15.262 +4:26.644 12:50:52.860
2 1:43.141 +1.778 12:18:41.217 1 1:46.008 12:16:28.098 8 1:49.070 +0.452 12:52:41.930
3 22:38.962  +20:57.599 12:41:20.179 12 1:46.076 +0.068 12:18:14.174 9 1:48.618 12:54:30.548
4 1:41.673 +0.310 12:43:01.852 13 11:03.565 +9:17.557 12:29:17.739
5 1:41.363 12:44:43.215 14 1:49.273 +3.265 12:31:07.012 (86) Davor MARTINOVIC
15 1:49.307 +3.299 12:32:56.319 1 2:01.652 +12.157 11:43:28.476
(95) Rogier WEEKERS 16 1:50.058 +4.050 12:34:46.377 2 16:11.419  +14:21.924 11:59:39.895
1 1:42.871 12:52:33.071 17 5:19.497 +3:33.489 12:40:05.874 3 2:00.460 +10.965 12:01:40.355
2 10:18.013 +8:35.142 13:02:51.084 18 1:48.753 +2.745 12:41:54.627 4 9:26.640 +7:37.145 12:11:06.995
3 1:43.014 +0.143 13:04:34.098 19 1:49.193 +3.185 12:43:43.820 5 2:16.940 +27.445 12:13:23.935
4 1:45.408 +2.537 13:06:19.506 6 15:25.717  +13:36.222 12:28:49.652
5 1:43.589 +0.718 13:08:03.095 (24) Moreno SAMSON 7 1:54.392 +4.897 12:30:44.044
1 1:50.356 +4.030 12:23:24.272 8 9:28.044 +7:38.549 12:40:12.088
(94) Davide RIGON 2 1:46.584 +0.258 12:25:10.856 9 26:08.727  +24:19.232 13:06:20.815
1 1:51.117 +6.898 10:59:17.994 3 7:38.667 +5:52.341 12:32:49.523 10 1:49.495 13:08:10.310
2 20:10.275  +18:26.056 11:19:28.269 4 2:07.642 +21.316 12:34:57.165
3 1:48.619 +4.400 11:21:16.888 5 2:06.958 +20.632 12:37:04.123 (11) Fuad HUIDOR
4 27:02.039  +25:17.820 11:48:18.927 6 1:54.570 +8.244 12:38:58.693 1 1:58.220 +8.301 12:12:58.542
5 1:44.219 11:50:03.146 7 12:58.762 +11:12.436 12:51:57.455 2 1:53.430 +3.511 12:14:51.972
6 30:55.832  +29:11.613 12:20:58.978 8 1:47.664 +1.338 12:53:45.119 3 17:11.245  +15:21.326 12:32:03.217
7 1:44.917 +0.698 12:22:43.895 9 1:46.326 12:55:31.445 4 1:56.582 +6.663 12:33:59.799
8 4:11.477 +2:27.258 12:26:55.372 5 6:11.155 +4:21.236 12:40:10.954
(1) Darko KREZIC 6 1:50.978 +1.059 12:42:01.932
(19) Alessandro RECUPERO 1 1:56.498 +9.858 12:12:59.661 7 1:49.919 12:43:51.851
1 1:56.351 +11.802 10:55:48.500 2 1:49.494 +2.854 12:14:49.155 8 22:28.402  +20:38.483 13:06:20.253
2 1:53.071 +8.522 10:57:41.571 3 13:50.584 +12:03.944 12:28:39.739 9 1:52.462 +2.543 13:08:12.715
3 1:56.254 +11.705 10:59:37.825 4 1:46.640 12:30:26.379 10 1:52.658 +2.739 13:10:05.373
4 1:51.112 +6.563 11:01:28.937 5 1:47.301 +0.661 12:32:13.680 11 1:56.411 +6.492 13:12:01.784
5 39:33.943 +37:49.394 11:41:02.880 6 7:58.511 +6:11.871 12:40:12.191
6 1:50.766 +6.217 11:42:53.646 7 1:49.382 +2.742 12:42:01.573 (27) Arnold DANIEL
7 1:49.020 +4.471 11:44:42.666 8 24:19.604 +22:32.964 13:06:21.177 1 1:59.513 +5.786 11:00:42.023
8 1:48.488 +3.939 11:46:31.154 9 1:52.137 +5.497 13:08:13.314 2 1:56.382 +2.655 11:02:38.405
9 1:46.917 +2.368 11:48:18.071 3 1:53.727 11:04:32.132
10 33:47.088  +32:02.539 12:22:05.159 (43) Axel GUIDUCCI 4 1:58.287 +4.560 11:06:30.419
11 1:46.407 +1.858 12:23:51.566 1 1:47.787 +0.909 12:18:40.954 5 1:54.165 +0.438 11:08:24.584
12 1:46.205 +1.656 12:25:37.771 2 1:47.765 +0.887 12:20:28.719 6 2:03:37.113  2:01:43.386 13:12:01.697
13 1:46.773 +2.224 12:27:24.544 3 1:46.885 +0.007 12:22:15.604 7 2:00.434 +6.707 13:14:02.131
14 4:50.752 +3:06.203 12:32:15.296 4 1:47.124 +0.246 12:24:02.728 8 1:57.034 +3.307 13:15:59.165
15 1:46.532 +1.983 12:34:01.828 5 1:46.878 12:25:49.606 9 1:56.787 +3.060 13:17:55.952
16 21:04.001  +19:19.452 12:55:05.829 6 1:46.913 +0.035 12:27:36.519 10 1:56.357 +2.630 13:19:52.309
17 1:44.549 12:56:50.378 .
18 1:44.806 +0.257 12:58:35.184 (275) Gabrijel MARTINOVIC (17) Edis SAKOC
19 1:51.326 +6.777 13:00:26.510 1 1:53.344 +6.169 12:15:45.385 1 2:17.437 +22.763 12:23:52.054
20 1:48.439 +3.890 13:02:14.949 2 1:51.525 +4.350 12:17:36.910 2 2:12.505 +17.831 12:26:04.559
3 22:31.441 +20:44.266 12:40:08.351 3 31:41.204  +29:46.530 12:57:45.763
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day

4 1:58.975 +4.301 12:59:44.738

5 1:57.315 +2.641  13:01:42.053

6 1:55.993 +1.319  13:03:38.046

7 1:56.892 +2.218  13:05:34.938

8 1:54.674 13:07:29.612

(8) Adil KRVAVAC

1 2:21.211 +12.973  11:29:40.273

2 2:22.640 +14.402  11:32:02.913

3 2:14.464 +6.226 11:34:17.377

4 2:15.633 +7.395  11:36:33.010

5 34:20.137  +32:20.899  12:11:02.147

6 2:10.577 +2.339  12:13:12.724

7 15:36.495  +13:28.257  12:28:49.219

8 2:10.649 +2.411  12:30:59.868

9 26:47.489  +24:39.251 12:57:47.357

10 2:08.238 12:59:55.595

11 2:10.071 +1.833  13:02:05.666
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